
ESNZ Marlborough Area Waitangi Weekend Jumping Show 2023
4th/5th February 2023 Marlborough Equestrian Park

SHOW SECRETARY:
Sandra Evers
marlshowjumping@gmail.com
Ph: 0275202225 or 03 5742857

Showjumping

Saturday

Ring 1  -  Sat, 08:30 am

DRAW order

1 Asbestos Removals Marlborough - 

Pony 1.15m - 1.20m AM5 IJO Art 

238.2.2

1 Kabo Inori Livvie Allen

2 Touch Of Spark Isabella Grigg

3 Benrose Eclipse Chloe Armstrong

4 KL Dream Dance Mitchell Cowan

5 Uba Lucy Charteris

6 Oakspring Wildfire Lily Plunkett

7 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 

2 Horse 1.15m - 1.20m AM5 IJO Art 

238.2.2

1 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

2 TMS Vincenzo Tamara Silcock

3 Galliano Oliver Croucher

4 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

5 Cant Touch This NZPH Heloise Tolo

6 Lilliano WS Amy Ingram

7 Lt Holst Ellie sophie scott

8 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne

9 Double J Jac O'Malley Hanna Lowe

10 WSJ Cool Heart Ella hawkeswood

11 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford

12 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

13 Coco KSNZ Jess Land

14 Pierre de Soleil Heloise Tolo

15 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset

16 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

17 LDS Cardo Francesca Corich

3 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider 

Series - Art. 238.2.2 - 1.10m-1.20m

1 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

2 Sandiego LAD Kelly Hawkeswood

3 Miss Vee nzph Ashley Johnston 

4 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider 

Series - Art. 238.2.2 - 1.15m-1.25m

1 Glenmark Molly moffatt

2 Global PH Licorice Brooke Tranter 

3 Lakota Chloe Armstrong

4 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane

5 Harrison Lane Pro Amateur Rider 

Series also sponsored by Ashwood 

Park- Art. 238.2.2 - 1.20m-1.30m

1 Montreaux Amy McKenzie
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2 Genius Jack Ford

3 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor

6 FMG Young Rider Series as per 

conditions - Art. 238.2.2 -1.25m-

1.35m

1 Galliano Oliver Croucher

2 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

3 Bannockburn Francesca Corich

4 Edison D.N. sophie scott

5 Ngahiwi Warrior Peita Milne

7 Matthews Hanoverians 7 Year Old 

Breeders Series - Art. 238.2.2  1.30m

1 Incendivity HSH Tamara Silcock

2 Valrhona GNZ sophie scott

3 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

4 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

5 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne

6 Pierre de Soleil Heloise Tolo

8 Open Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 

1.30 - 1.40m

1 Kingslea Couture Oliver Croucher

2 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

3 Eye Candy Oliver Croucher

9 Ashwood Park Open Horse - AM5 

Art 238.2.2 1.40m

1 Incendivity HSH Tamara Silcock

2 Kiwi Bird Heloise Tolo

Ring 2  -  Sat, 08:30 am

DRAW order

10 Saddles 4 You - Horse - AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2 - 1m

1 The Halo Effect Michelle Soper

2 Blueray Ashley Johnston 

3 Epona's Jasper Riley Nelson-Knauf

4 Casino HS Tamara Silcock

5 Azzam Tamara Silcock

6 Hip Hop NZPH Rose Alfeld

7 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

8 ngahiwi flavour Sheree Haugh

9 Alouette MB Georgia Reid 

10 Commanding Oak Madeline Woods

11 Hannah Rheanna Wood

12 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

13 Awatuna Aslan Siara Harmon

14 Corado GHP Maryann Hawkeswood

15 Ferguso patrick redwood

11 Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 1.05 - 

1.10m

1 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

2 Azzam Bridget Peters

3 Cassitino Siara Harmon

4 Waitoa King Of Hearts Anae Shadbolt

5 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

6 Lansina Angela Frewer

7 My Centastage Emily Cowan

8 Zactac Blush Liz Zwart

9 Ferguso patrick redwood

10 CC Secret Weapon Chloe Cameron

11 whakanui de L'amour Isa Hermens

12 Mistress Aime Utting

13 Zactac Cleo Helen Ensor

14 Corado GHP Maryann Hawkeswood

15 Hannah Rheanna Wood

16 Sultan GNZ Georgia Reid 

17 24 Karat Madeline Jones

18 Hip Hop NZPH Rose Alfeld

19 Simple Solution Samantha Borcovsky

20 Commanding Oak Madeline Woods

21 Cassandra GNZ patrick redwood

12 Paewai Farrier Services - Horse 

AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 1.10m

1 Cassandra GNZ patrick redwood

2 Waitoa King Of Hearts Anae Shadbolt

3 Ashstan Black Rose Aime Utting

4 Chilli Latte Abigayle Martin 

5 Cera Carinya Tamara Silcock

6 Cassitino Siara Harmon

7 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

8 Cointreau CV Meg Bisset

9 Pioneer Firefly Molly moffatt

10 Harlequin Rose Alfeld

11 Lansina Angela Frewer

12 Azzam Bridget Peters

13 My Centastage Emily Cowan

14 Simple Solution Samantha Borcovsky

15 CC Secret Weapon Chloe Cameron

16 Neo Aliya Berry
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17 whakanui de L'amour Isa Hermens

18 Lilliano WS Amy Ingram

13 East Coast Performance Horses 5-

Year-Old Series Art. 238.1.1A1 

1.10m

1 Oakspring Lordable Lily Plunkett

14 Pony -AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 -.90cm

1 DaVinci's Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson -Knauf

2 PoPo Samantha Borcorvsky

3 Ngahiwi Trebuchet Isobel Claringbold

4 Whippersnapper Annabel Stratton

5 Elhaz Titaniah Molly Allen

6 Puzzle Harriet Murray

7 Duntroon Super Nova Angus Oswald

8 Parents Paying Isla Young

9 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe

10 Sacred Knight Samantha Borcovsky

11 What's Up Bro Lauren Wood

12 Tiniroto Twiggy Summer Roy

13 Atomic Orange Isobel Claringbold

15 Pony -AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 1m

1 DaVinci's Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson -Knauf

2 What's Up Bro Lauren Wood

3 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher

4 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe

5 Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor

6 Sacred Knight Samantha Borcovsky

7 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

8 Atomic Orange Isobel Claringbold

9 Elhaz Titaniah Molly Allen

10 Puzzle Harriet Murray

11 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Violet Wickham

12 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood

13 Parents Paying Isla Young

16 Cowan Building Ltd - Pony - AM5 

IJO Art.238.2.2 1.10m

1 LSL Moves Like Jagger Maria O'Connor

2 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Violet Wickham

3 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood

4 Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor

5 Riverwood Hollys Mistletoe Mitchell Cowan

6 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher

7 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

8 Uba Lucy Charteris

Ring 3  -  Sat, 08:30 am

Blackboard order

17 Intro Pony - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

60cm

1 Bailey Lily Plunket

2 Galaxy Hicloud Adele Chaplin

3 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

4 Rico Lily Plunkett

5 Timberlee Macaroon Lucy Young

18 Intro Pony 70cm AM5 IJO  Art 

238.2.2

1 Bailey Lily Plunket

2 Galaxy colour me Ruby Hawkeswood

3 Galaxy Hicloud Adele Chaplin

4 MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor

5 PJ Marley Dean Nicholls

6 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

7 Rico Lily Plunkett

8 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

9 Timberlee Macaroon Lucy Young

10 Tiniroto Twiggy Summer Roy

19 Intro Pony 80cm AM5 IJO  Art 

238.2.2

1 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe

2 Duntroon Super Nova Angus Oswald

3 Galaxy colour me Ruby Hawkeswood

4 HillBilly Amy Wassell

5 MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor

6 Ngahiwi Trebuchet Isobel Claringbold

7 PJ Marley Dean Nicholls

8 PoPo Samantha Borcorvsky

9 Rico Lily Plunkett

10 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

11 Tiniroto Twiggy Summer Roy

12 Whippersnapper Annabel Stratton

20 Intro Horse -  AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

70cm

1 Aoraki CFE Elizabeth Vincent

2 babilloni Jasmine phillips

3 Bellatrix Cordelia Woodhead

4 Cassie Kiara Hardman
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5 Robin Jess Land

6 Windermere Diamonesque Sarah Parkes

21 Intro Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

80cm

1 Aoraki CFE Elizabeth Vincent

2 babilloni Jasmine phillips

3 Bellatrix Cordelia Woodhead

4 Buzz Tamara Silcock

5 Cassie Kiara Hardman

6 Chocolatier catherine thomas

7 Duntroon Kiri Hamish Oswald

8 Duntroon Zambuca Sophie Oswald

9 Man About Town Caprice Hovenden

10 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

11 NW Grace D'ior Ashleigh Wood

12 Stonedale Magician Melissa Tripe

13 Windermere Diamonesque Sarah Parkes

14 Zeus Arrow Pam Neal

22 Intro Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

90cm

1 Buzz Tamara Silcock

2 Call me Boris Emily Smith

3 Casino HS Tamara Silcock

4 Chocolatier catherine thomas

5 Collector Amy Ingram

6 Duntroon Kiri Hamish Oswald

7 Duntroon Zambuca Sophie Oswald

8 Geonet Michelle Soper

9 Lucky Star Anne-lise Mouchel

10 Man About Town Caprice Hovenden

11 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

12 NW Grace D'ior Ashleigh Wood

13 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

14 Rainbow Tom Tom Michaela Cameron

15 Roc The Cradle Cordelia Woodhead

16 Stonedale Magician Melissa Tripe

17 Waitai Emily Smith

18 Zeus Arrow Pam Neal

23 Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 1m

1 Awatuna Aslan Siara Harmon

2 Call me Boris Emily Smith

3 Collector Amy Ingram

4 Epona's Jasper Riley Nelson-Knauf

5 Lucky Star Anne-lise Mouchel

6 Man About Town Caprice Hovenden

7 ngahiwi flavour Sheree Haugh

8 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

9 Rainbow Tom Tom Michaela Cameron

10 Roc The Cradle Cordelia Woodhead

11 Stonedale Magician Melissa Tripe

12 Waitai Emily Smith

Sunday

Ring 1  -  Sun, 08:30 am

DRAW order

24 Open Horse - AM5 Art.238.2.2  

1.20m

1 TMS Vincenzo Tamara Silcock

2 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford

3 Cant Touch This NZPH Heloise Tolo

4 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset

5 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

6 Lakota Chloe Armstrong

7 Coco KSNZ Jess Land

24.1 Main-Events Tertiary Series in 

conjunction with Class 24 (enter 

both)

1 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

25 Ultramox 6 Year Old Breeders 

Series - Art 238.1.1

1 WSJ Cool Heart Ella hawkeswood

2 Lt Holst Ellie sophie scott

3 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford

26 Horse 1.25m Championship Art 

238.2.2 1.25m

1 TMS Vincenzo Tamara Silcock

2 Montreaux Amy McKenzie

3 Sandiego LAD Kelly Hawkeswood

4 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

5 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne

6 LDS Cardo Francesca Corich

7 Double J Jac O'Malley Hanna Lowe

8 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

9 Global PH Licorice Brooke Tranter 
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27 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini 

Prix - Art 238.2.2 1.30-1.35m

1 Edison D.N. sophie scott

2 Bannockburn Francesca Corich

3 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

4 Ngahiwi Warrior Peita Milne

5 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

6 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor

7 Eye Candy Oliver Croucher

8 Genius Jack Ford

9 Valrhona GNZ sophie scott

28 Evo Events Horse Grand Prix 

Series - Art 273.3.3.1 1.40 - 1.50m

1 Incendivity HSH Tamara Silcock

2 Kingslea Couture Oliver Croucher

3 Waitangi Skynet sophie scott

4 Kiwi Bird Heloise Tolo

29 Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series 

Art 273.3.3.1 1.20m-1.30m

1 Benrose Eclipse Chloe Armstrong

2 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 

3 Oakspring Wildfire Lily Plunkett

30 Hussey Paint & Panel Pony Mini 

Prix Series Art. 238.2.2 1.15m-1.20m

1 LSL Moves Like Jagger Maria O'Connor

2 Dun Deal Mitchell Cowan

3 Brite n Breezy Livvie Allen

4 KL Dream Dance Mitchell Cowan

Ring 2  -  Sun, 08:30 am

DRAW order

31 Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 1m

1 Azzam Bridget Peters

2 The Halo Effect Michelle Soper

3 Casino HS Tamara Silcock

4 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

5 Collector Amy Ingram

6 Hannah Rheanna Wood

7 ngahiwi flavour Sheree Haugh

8 Ferguso patrick redwood

9 Awatuna Aslan Siara Harmon

10 Waitoa King Of Hearts Anae Shadbolt

32 Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 1.05 - 

1.10m

1 Epona's Jasper Riley Nelson-Knauf

2 Azzam Bridget Peters

3 Cera Carinya Tamara Silcock

4 CC Secret Weapon Chloe Cameron

5 Commanding Oak Madeline Woods

6 Ferguso patrick redwood

7 whakanui de L'amour Isa Hermens

8 Simple Solution Samantha Borcovsky

9 24 Karat Madeline Jones

10 Lansina Angela Frewer

11 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

12 Waitoa King Of Hearts Anae Shadbolt

13 Mistress Aime Utting

14 Sultan GNZ Georgia Reid 

15 Corado GHP Maryann Hawkeswood

16 Zactac Blush Liz Zwart

17 ngahiwi flavour Sheree Haugh

18 Cassandra GNZ patrick redwood

19 Zactac Cleo Helen Ensor

20 Hannah Rheanna Wood

21 Alouette MB Georgia Reid 

22 Oakspring Lordable Lily Plunkett

23 Hip Hop NZPH Rose Alfeld

33 Horse Championship Art 238.2.2 

1.10 - 1.15m

1 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

2 Neo Aliya Berry

3 Harlequin Rose Alfeld

4 Cera Carinya Tamara Silcock

5 Chilli Latte Abigayle Martin 

6 Simple Solution Samantha Borcovsky

7 Cassitino Siara Harmon

8 Ashstan Black Rose Aime Utting

9 My Centastage Emily Cowan

10 Cointreau CV Meg Bisset

11 CC Secret Weapon Chloe Cameron

12 Cassandra GNZ patrick redwood

13 Lilliano WS Amy Ingram

14 whakanui de L'amour Isa Hermens

34 Pony 90cm AM5 IJO  Art 238.2.2

1 WV Limited Edition Georgia Musgrove

2 PoPo Samantha Borcorvsky

3 Duntroon Super Nova Angus Oswald
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4 Parents Paying Isla Young

5 Galaxy colour me Ruby Hawkeswood

6 Ngahiwi Trebuchet Isobel Claringbold

7 Tiniroto Twiggy Summer Roy

8 HillBilly Amy Wassell

9 What's Up Bro Lauren Wood

10 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe

11 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

12 MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor

13 Atomic Orange Isobel Claringbold

14 Elhaz Titaniah Molly Allen

35 UberSnug Penfolds Pony 

Championship AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

1m

1 WV Limited Edition Georgia Musgrove

2 Elhaz Titaniah Molly Allen

3 Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor

4 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

5 Atomic Orange Isobel Claringbold

6 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe

7 Sacred Knight Samantha Borcovsky

8 Whippersnapper Annabel Stratton

9 What's Up Bro Lauren Wood

10 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher

11 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

12 Duntroon Super Nova Angus Oswald

13 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Violet Wickham

14 Parents Paying Isla Young

36 Equ-lise South Island Series Pony 

1.10m Championship

1 DaVinci's Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson -Knauf

2 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher

3 Sacred Knight Samantha Borcovsky

4 Uba Lucy Charteris

5 Riverwood Hollys Mistletoe Mitchell Cowan

6 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood

7 Kabo Inori Livvie Allen

8 Touch Of Spark Isabella Grigg

9 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Violet Wickham

Ring 3  -  Sun, 08:30 am

Blackboard order

37 Intro Pony - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

60cm

1 Galaxy Hicloud Adele Chaplin

2 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

3 Timberlee Macaroon Lucy Young

38 Intro Pony - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

70cm

1 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

2 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

3 Timberlee Macaroon Lucy Young

39 Intro Pony - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

80cm

1 Ngahiwi Trebuchet Isobel Claringbold

2 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

3 Tiniroto Twiggy Summer Roy

40 Intro Horse -  AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

70cm

1 Aoraki CFE Elizabeth Vincent

2 babilloni Jasmine phillips

3 Bellatrix Cordelia Woodhead

41 Intro Horse -  AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

80cm

1 Aoraki CFE Elizabeth Vincent

2 babilloni Jasmine phillips

3 Bellatrix Cordelia Woodhead

4 Cassie Kiara Hardman

5 Man About Town Caprice Hovenden

6 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

7 PJ Marley Dean Nicholls

8 Robin Jess Land

9 Windermere Diamonesque Sarah Parkes

10 Zeus Arrow Pam Neal

42 Intro Horse -  AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 

90cm

1 Cassie Kiara Hardman

2 Chocolatier catherine thomas

3 Duntroon Kiri Hamish Oswald

4 Duntroon Zambuca Sophie Oswald

5 Geonet Michelle Soper

6 Man About Town Caprice Hovenden

7 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

8 NW Grace D'ior Ashleigh Wood

9 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

10 Rainbow Tom Tom Michaela Cameron

11 Windermere Diamonesque Sarah Parkes
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12 Zeus Arrow Pam Neal

43 Horse -  AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 1m

1 Chocolatier catherine thomas

2 Collector Amy Ingram

3 Man About Town Caprice Hovenden

4 NW Grace D'ior Ashleigh Wood

5 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

6 Rainbow Tom Tom Michaela Cameron
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Show Hunters

Show Hunter Ponies

Saturday

SH Ring  -  Sat, 09:00 am

44 Pony Warm up 50cm

Afallons Sweet Solitaire Mitchell Cowan

1 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

3 Rune Hollow Dancing Light Sophie Cobb

4 Sally Grace Roy

5 True Blue Ella Norman

45 SH Pony Under Saddle Cat A,B,C 

Ponies (Flat class) - Cat.A, Cat B, 

Cat C ponies 

(Flat class)

HillBilly Amy Wassell

1 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 Rune Hollow Dancing Light Sophie Cobb

3 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

4 True Blue Addie Norman

46 Craigs Investment Partners Itty 

Bitty Series 10 years and under 

50cm

1 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 Rune Hollow Dancing Light Sophie Cobb

3 True Blue Ella Norman

47

Draw Order

CATEGORY A

Cat A. Intro hunter 60cm

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

2 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

3 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

4 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

5 True Blue Ella Norman

48 Cat A  Pony   (HOYQ) - .70cm

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

49 Vero Insurance High Points Cat A 

(HOYQ)

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

2 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

50 BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12yrs & 

under Pony Equitation 70cm

WV Limited Edition Georgia Musgrove

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

2 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

3 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

51

CATEGORY B

Cat B Intro Hunter    70cm

Afallons Sweet Solitaire Mitchell Cowan

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-Crossley

3 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

4 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

52 Cat B Pony  (HOYQ) 70cm

Afallons Sweet Solitaire Mitchell Cowan

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-Crossley

3 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

53 Fiber Fresh High Points Cat B 

(HOYQ) 80cm

WV Limited Edition Georgia Musgrove

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-Crossley

54 Cat C Intro Hunter 80cm

1 Sally Grace Roy

2 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

3 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

55 Big on Writing Pony Rider 

Equitation 80cm

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 HillBilly Amy Wassell

3 Sally Grace Roy
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56

CATEGORY C

Cat C Pony (HOYQ) 90cm

1 HillBilly Amy Wassell

2 Sally Grace Roy

3 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

4 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

57 Aniwell High Points Cat C (HOYQ) - 

.90cm

1 HillBilly Amy Wassell

2 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

3 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

Sunday

SH Ring  -  Sun, 

81 Pony Warm Up 50cm

1 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

3 Rune Hollow Dancing Light Sophie Cobb

4 Sally Grace Roy

5 True Blue Ella Norman

82 Craigs Investment Partners Itty 

Bitty Series 10 yrs and under 50cm

1 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 Rune Hollow Dancing Light Sophie Cobb

3 True Blue Ella Norman

83

CATEGORY A

Cat A. Intro Hunter 60cm

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

2 Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

3 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

4 Rune Hollow Dancing Light Sophie Cobb

5 True Blue Ella Norman

84 Cat A Pony   (HOYQ) - .70 m

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

85 Vero Insurance High Points Cat A 

(HOYQ) 70cm

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

2 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

86 BOP & WAIKATO SH GROUPS 

12yrs & under Pony Equitation 

(NON HOYQ) 70cm

WV Limited Edition Georgia Musgrove

1 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

2 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

3 Tarahua Shiloh Holly Clark

87

CATEGORY B

Cat B Intro Hunter 70cm

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-Crossley

3 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

4 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

88 Cat B Pony (HOYQ) 80cm

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-Crossley

3 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

89 Fiber Fresh High Points Cat B 

(HOYQ) 80cm

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-Crossley

3 Surreyholme Standing 
Ovation

Kaitlyn Agnew

90

CATEGORY C

Cat C Intro Hunter 80cm

1 Puzzle Harriet Murray

2 Reinington her Majesty Nina Russek

3 Sally Grace Roy

4 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

91 Big on Writing Pony Rider 

Equitation 80cm

1 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

2 HillBilly Amy Wassell

3 Puzzle Harriet Murray

4 Sally Grace Roy
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92 Cat C Pony (HOYQ) 90cm

1 HillBilly Amy Wassell

2 Puzzle Harriet Murray

3 Sally Grace Roy

4 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley

93 Aniwell Cat C High Points (HOYQ) 

90cm

1 HillBilly Amy Wassell

2 Puzzle Harriet Murray

3 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley
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Show Hunter Horses

Saturday

SH Ring  -  Sat, 

58 Hack Warm up 70cm

1 Happy as Larry Christine Jackson

59 SHOW HUNTER HORSE UNDER 

SADDLE (FLAT CLASS)

1 Happy as Larry Christine Jackson

2 Opportunity Knox Trudi Roberts

60 Intro Hunter Horse 70cm

1 Happy as Larry Christine Jackson

2 Opportunity Knox Trudi Roberts

61 Intro Hunter Horse 80cm

1 FW Tango Emily Cowan

2 Happy as Larry Christine Jackson

3 Mr Lightyear Mina Kingma

4 Opportunity Knox Trudi Roberts

5 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler

62 Paiwai Farrier Services Horse 

(HOYQ) 90cm

1 FW Tango Emily Cowan

2 Mr Lightyear Mina Kingma

3 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler

63 Saddles 4 you Handy Hunter 90cm

64

CATEGORY A

Asbestos removals Marlborough 

Horse (HOYQ) 1m

1 Kiwi Tickle Me Elmo Brittany Norman

2 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

3 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler

65 Carousel Equestrian Amateur 

Highpoints (HOYQ) 1m

66 Sport Horse Junior Highpoints 

(HOYQ) 1m

1 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

2 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

67

CATEGORY B

ESNZ Show Hunter Junior Rider 

Equitation 1m

1 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

2 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

68 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses 

Adult Rider Equitation 1m

69 NRM Open Horse HP in conjuction 

with Cowan Building Ltd  (HOYQ) 

1.10m

1 Kiwi Tickle Me Elmo Brittany Norman

Sunday

SH Ring  -  Sun, 09:00 am

70 Hack Warm up 70cm

1 Happy as Larry Christine Jackson

2 Opportunity Knox Trudi Roberts

71 Intro Hunter Horse 80cm

1 FW Tango Emily Cowan

2 Happy as Larry Christine Jackson

3 Opportunity Knox Trudi Roberts

4 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler

72 Intro Hunter Horse 90cm

1 FW Tango Emily Cowan

2 Mr Lightyear Mina Kingma

3 Opportunity Knox Trudi Roberts

73 Paiwai Farrier Services Horse 

(HOYQ) 90cm

1 Mr Lightyear Mina Kingma

2 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
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74 Saddles 4 you Handy Hunter 90cm

75 Asbestos removals Marlborough 

Horse (HOYQ) 1m

1 Kiwi Tickle Me Elmo Brittany Norman

76 CAROUSEL EQUESTRIAN Amateur 

Highpoints (HOYQ) 1m

77 Sport Horse Junior Highpoints 

(HOYQ) 1m

1 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

2 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

78 ESNZ Show Hunter Junior Rider 

Equitation 1m

1 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

2 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

79 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses 

Adult Rider Equitation (HOYQ) - 

1.00 m

80 NRM Open Horse HP in conjunction 

with Cowan Building Ltd (HOYQ) 

1.10

1 Kiwi Tickle Me Elmo Brittany Norman
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